AS1925, AS1926
Ultra-Low Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory
Circuit  with Manual Reset
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1925/AS1926 microprocessor supervisory cir-
cuits were designed to assert a single reset if the moni-
tored supply voltage drops below its reset threshold or if

AS1925/AS1926
Data Sheet - Order ing  In fo rmat ion
11 Ordering Information
The AS1925/AS1926 are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Model Description Timeout Period Delivery Form Package
AS1925-BSTT-xyy1
1. xx and y is a placeholder for variants, e.g., AS1926-BSTT-D07 offers 0.81V (max) reset threshold and a 140ms
minimum timeout periode (see Table 6).
Available upon request. Contact austriamicrosystems, AG for more information.
Ultra-Low Reset Threshold with
Manual Reset Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1925-BSTT-D07 Ultra-Low Reset Threshold (0.81V)
with Manual Reset 140ms Reset Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1926-BSTT-D07 Ultra-Low Reset Threshold (0.81V)
with Manual Reset, Open-Drain 140ms Reset Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
Table 6.  Model Variants